
Date Class Instructor

Tuesday 4th Sept 5:30pm: STAGES FLIGHT Sarah

Tuesday 11th Sept 5:30pm: STAGES FLIGHT Megan

Tuesday 18th Sept 5:30pm: STAGES FLIGHT Rochelle

Tuesday 25th Sept 5:30pm: STAGES FLIGHT Sarah

Tuesday 2nd Oct 5:30pm: STAGES FLIGHT Sarah

Tuesday 9th Oct 5:30pm: STAGES FLIGHT Megan

Tuesday 16th Oct 5:30pm: STAGES FLIGHT Rochelle

Tuesday 23rd Oct 5:30pm: STAGES FLIGHT Sarah

Tuesday 30th Oct 5:30pm: STAGES FLIGHT Sarah

Tuesday 6th Nov 5:30pm: STAGES FLIGHT Megan

Tuesday 13th Nov 5:30pm: STAGES FLIGHT Rochelle

Tuesday 20th Nov 5:30pm: STAGES FLIGHT Sarah

Tuesday 27th Nov 5:30pm: STAGES FLIGHT Sarah

Tuesday 4th Dec 5:30pm: STAGES FLIGHT Megan

Tuesday 11th Dec 5:30pm: STAGES FLIGHT Rochelle

Studio 2
5:30pm TUESDAY CLASS - Stages Flight Roster


